

In the court of the Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
Sessions No.- 77/23 (CIS Regd. No. 77/2023)

08

11-07-2024 Five (05) accused persons are on C.B. . Three (03) of them are present by filing hazira and rest Two (02) are absent by filing petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered and the prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 10-02-2025 for appearance & consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected by me.

**Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**(WB-00842)
Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**